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202009100004
03710

09/10/2020
12:28:48

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FULMER
JOSEPH H

50 30 Lot#:302
Book:50 Pg:30
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
III

202009210004
21930

09/21/2020
11:34:57

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

27 23 Lot#:4 Book:27
Pg:23
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK

202009210004
22750

09/21/2020
01:38:14

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 99 Lot#:4 Book:37
Pg:99
Sub:LAKE
WOOD
ESTATES

202009210004
22740

09/21/2020
01:38:13

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 99 Lot#:4 Book:37
Pg:99
Sub:LAKE
WOOD
ESTATES

202009100004
04010

09/10/2020
12:57:18

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MAJORS
GREGORY

36 131 Lot#:18
Book:36
Pg:131
Sub:FLAGSTO
NE

202009100004
04030

09/10/2020
01:00:54

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MITCHUSSON
DAVID CHUCK

37 99 Lot#:16
Book:37 Pg:99
Sub:LAKE
WOOD
ESTATES

202009210004
22640

09/21/2020
01:16:27

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 99 Lot#:18
Book:37 Pg:99
Sub:LAKE
WOOD
ESTATES

202009210004
22650

09/21/2020
01:16:28

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 99 Lot#:18
Book:37 Pg:99
Sub:LAKE
WOOD
ESTATES

202009240004
28310

09/24/2020
08:11:52

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS
ROGER
BLAKE

50 31 Lot#:319
Book:50 Pg:31
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
IIIA PHASE 2


