Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Date Recorded= 2020/09; Name= DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202009100004 03710	09/10/2020 12:28:48	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FULMER JOSEPH H			50	30		Lot#:302 Book:50 Pg:30 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE III
202009210004 21930	09/21/2020 11:34:57	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			27	23		Lot#:4 Book:27 Pg:23 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK
202009210004 22750	09/21/2020 01:38:14	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	99		Lot#:4 Book:37 Pg:99 Sub:LAKE WOOD ESTATES
202009210004 22740	09/21/2020 01:38:13	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	99		Lot#:4 Book:37 Pg:99 Sub:LAKE WOOD ESTATES
202009100004 04010	09/10/2020 12:57:18	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAJORS GREGORY			36	131		Lot#:18 Book:36 Pg:131 Sub:FLAGSTO NE
202009100004 04030	09/10/2020 01:00:54	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MITCHUSSON DAVID CHUCK			37	99		Lot#:16 Book:37 Pg:99 Sub:LAKE WOOD ESTATES
202009210004 22640	09/21/2020 01:16:27	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	99		Lot#:18 Book:37 Pg:99 Sub:LAKE WOOD ESTATES
202009210004 22650	09/21/2020 01:16:28	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	99		Lot#:18 Book:37 Pg:99 Sub:LAKE WOOD ESTATES
202009240004 28310	09/24/2020 08:11:52	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REYNOLDS ROGER BLAKE			50	31		Lot#:319 Book:50 Pg:31 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE IIIA PHASE 2